imagine a new era of Tera Byte storage
Product Guide
Spinpoint F1
160GB / 250GB / 320GB / 400GB / 500GB / 750GB / 1TB
World’s First Three-disk Solution
for Terabyte Storage
Special Features for High-density
Applications

1TB=1,000,000,000,000 Bytes
*Accessible capacity may vary as some OS uses binary
numbering system for reported capacity
2. 7,200 RPM class. Actual speed can be different a little
3. Averaged value with a high performance cover
4. Random seek with 30% duty cycle
5. Power consumption values are with / without slumber mode.
*Notes : Design and specifications are subject to change
without prior notice.
Headquarters
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
416, Maetan-3Dong, Youngtong-Gu,
Suwon City, Gyeonggi-Do Korea 442-742
82-(0)31-200-3793
America
Samsung Electronics America Inc.
3351 Michelson Drive Suite 250, Irvine,
Californica 92612 United States
949-975-7058
Europe
Samsung Semiconductor Europe Gmbh.
Samsung House, Am Kronberger Hang 6,
65824 Schwalbach/Ts., Germany
49-(0)6196-66-1679
Asia/Pacific
Samsung Asia Pte Ltd.
83 Clemenceau Avenue #08-07-UE
Square Singapore 239920
65-6833-3304
- Desktop Edition -
imagine a new era of Tera Byte storage
Product Guide
Spinpoint F1
320GB / 500GB / 750GB / 1TB
World’s First Three-disk Solution
for Terabyte Storage
Spinpoint is a trademark of Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. All brand and product names are trademarks of their respective companies.
Design and specification are subject to change without notice. ®2007 Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
RAID Edition
Special Features for High-density
Applications
Servers, high-end desktops, RAID systems and
DVRs are among the applications well suited to the
Spinpoint F1 drive. The F1 Series is offered in
desktop PC or RAID reliability. The RAID reliability
mean time between failures is up to 1.2 million
hours. A rotational vibration sensor enables the
drive to operate more efficiently in a RAID
environment.
For consumer applications, a power-saving code
reduces power consumption while AV-optimized
firmware cuts time delays during AV data
recording. In general, the Samsung drive offers a
superior combination of density, recording quality
and reliability.
Key Features
• Maximum 334GB formatted capacity each
in 3 disks
• SATA 3.0Gbps interface support
• SATA native command queuing
• Supports staggered spin up
• Hot-plug capability
• Device-initiated power management
• ATA S.M.A.R.T. compliant
• ATA automatic acoustic management
feature set
• Asynchronous Signal Loss notification
• PMR technology
• Flying-on-Demand technology
• Rotational vibration controller

1TB=1,000,000,000,000 Bytes
*Accessible capacity may vary as some OS uses binary
numbering system for reported capacity
2. 7,200 RPM class. Actual speed can be different a little
3. Averaged value with a high performance cover
4. Random seek with 30% duty cycle
5. Power consumption values are with / without slumber mode.
*Notes : Design and specifications are subject to change
without prior notice.
Headquarters
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
416, Maetan-3Dong, Youngtong-Gu,
Suwon City, Gyeonggi-Do Korea 442-742
82-(0)31-200-3793
America
Samsung Electronics America Inc.
3351 Michelson Drive Suite 250, Irvine,
Californica 92612 United States
949-975-7058
Europe
Samsung Semiconductor Europe Gmbh.
Samsung House, Am Kronberger Hang 6,
65824 Schwalbach/Ts., Germany
49-(0)6196-66-1679
Asia/Pacific
Samsung Asia Pte Ltd.
83 Clemenceau Avenue #08-07-UE
Square Singapore 239920
65-6833-3304
- RAID Edition -
imagine a new era of Tera Byte storage
Product Guide
Spinpoint F1
250GB / 320GB / 400GB / 500GB / 750GB / 1TB
World’s First Three-disk Solution
for Terabyte Storage
Spinpoint is a trademark of Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd. All brand and product names are trademarks of their respective companies.
Design and specification are subject to change without notice. ®2007 Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
CE Edition
Special Features for High-density
Applications
Servers, high-end desktops, RAID systems and
DVRs are among the applications well suited to the
Spinpoint F1 drive. The F1 Series is offered in
desktop PC or RAID reliability. The RAID reliability
mean time between failures is up to 1.2 million
hours. A rotational vibration sensor enables the
drive to operate more efficiently in a RAID
environment.
For consumer applications, a power-saving code
reduces power consumption while AV-optimized
firmware cuts time delays during AV data
recording. In general, the Samsung drive offers a
superior combination of density, recording quality
and reliability.
Key Features
• Maximum 334GB formatted capacity each
in 3 disks
• SATA 3.0Gbps interface support
• SATA native command queuing
• Supports staggered spin up
• Hot-plug capability
• Device-initiated power management
• ATA S.M.A.R.T. compliant
• ATA automatic acoustic management
feature set
• Asynchronous Signal Loss notification
• PMR technology
• Flying-on-Demand technology
• Rotational vibration controller

1TB=1,000,000,000,000 Bytes
*Accessible capacity may vary as some OS uses binary
numbering system for reported capacity
2. 7,200 RPM class. Actual speed can be different a little
3. Averaged value with a high performance cover
4. Random seek with 30% duty cycle
5. Power consumption values are with / without slumber mode.
*Notes : Design and specifications are subject to change
without prior notice.
Headquarters
Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
416, Maetan-3Dong, Youngtong-Gu,
Suwon City, Gyeonggi-Do Korea 442-742
82-(0)31-200-3793
America
Samsung Electronics America Inc.
3351 Michelson Drive Suite 250, Irvine,
Californica 92612 United States
949-975-7058
Europe
Samsung Semiconductor Europe Gmbh.
Samsung House, Am Kronberger Hang 6,
65824 Schwalbach/Ts., Germany
49-(0)6196-66-1679
Asia/Pacific
Samsung Asia Pte Ltd.
83 Clemenceau Avenue #08-07-UE
Square Singapore 239920
65-6833-3304
- CE Edition -